ST. JOSEPH'S

COLLEGE OF NURSING

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023-2024

JULY 2023
6

12

19

21-23
AUGUST
21

22

29
SEPTEMBER
4

5

8

12

15

19
OCTOBER
9

11

18

25
NOVEMBER
6-10
22-26

29
DECEMBER
4

8

4-8

11

15-17

22

22-24

Thursday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Fri. - Sun.

Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Monday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday

Monday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Mon. - Fri.
Wed. - Sun.
Wednesday

Monday
Friday
Mon. - Fri.
Monday
Fri. - Sun.
Friday

Fri. - Sun.

© 2023 ST. JOSEPH’S COLLEGE OF NURSING

WEEKDAY EVENING\WEEKEND

EWE New Student Orientation
NSG 110/111 Begins

NSG 213/214 Begins

First Weekend

WD New Student Orientation
WD All SJICON Classes Begin
100% Refund Ends

Labor Day Holiday — No Classes

75% Refund Ends

Last Day to Withdraw NSG 110/111 With a “W” Grade
50% Refund Ends

Last Day to Withdraw NSG 213/214 With a “W” Grade
25% Refund Ends

Fall Holiday — No Classes

Last Day to Withdraw With a “W” Grade
Last Day of NSG 110/111

NSG 123/121 Classes Begins

Spring Registration
Thanksgiving Holiday - No Classes
Last Day of NSG 213/214 Classes

Final Grades Due

Graduation Ceremony

Final Exam Week

Final Grades Due

NSG 123/121 Atypical Weekend On

Last Day to Withdraw NSG 123/121 With a “W” Grade
Christmas Holiday — No Classes

206 PROSPECT AVE., SYRACUSE, NY 13203



ST. JOSEPH'S

COLLEGE OF NURSING

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023-2024

JANUARY 2024
16

22

29

FEBRUARY

5

12

MARCH

11-15

13

22
22-24
25-29
29-31
APRIL

12
MAY
6-10

13

19
JULY

Tuesday
Monday
Monday

Monday
Monday

Sunday
Mon. - Fri.
Wednesday
Friday

Fri. - Sun.
Mon. - Fri.
Fri. - Sun.

Monday
Friday

Mon. - Fri.
Monday
Sunday

Monday

© 2023 ST. JOSEPH’S COLLEGE OF NURSING

WEEKDAY EVENING\WEEKEND

WD All SICON Classes Begin
100% Refund Ends
75% Refund Ends

50% Refund Ends
25% Refund Ends

Last Day of NSG 123/121 Classes

Spring Break

NSG 209/211 Classes Begin

Last Day to Withdraw With a “W” Grade
NSG 209/211 Atypical Weekend On

Fall Registration

Easter Weekend — No Classes

Easter Monday — No Classes
Last Day to Withdraw NSG 209/211 With a “W” Grade

Final Exam Week
Final Grades Due

Graduation Ceremony

Last Day of NSG 209/211 Classes

206 PROSPECT AVE., SYRACUSE, NY 13203



