ST. JOSEPH'S College of Nursing

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023-2024

WEEKDAY EVENING\WEEKEND

JULY 2023		
6	Thursday	EWE New Student Orientation
12	Wednesday	NSG 110/111 Begins
19	Wednesday	NSG 213/214 Begins
21-23	Fri Sun.	First Weekend
AUGUST		
21	Monday	WD New Student Orientation
22	Tuesday	WD All SJCON Classes Begin
29	Tuesday	100% Refund Ends
SEPTEMBER		
4	Monday	Labor Day Holiday – No Classes
5	Tuesday	75% Refund Ends
8	Friday	Last Day to Withdraw NSG 110/111 With a "W" Grade
12	Tuesday	50% Refund Ends
15	Friday	Last Day to Withdraw NSG 213/214 With a "W" Grade
19	Tuesday	25% Refund Ends
OCTOBER		
9	Monday	Fall Holiday – No Classes
11	Wednesday	Last Day to Withdraw With a "W" Grade
18	Wednesday	Last Day of NSG 110/111
25	Wednesday	NSG 123/121 Classes Begins
NOVEMBER		
6-10	Mon Fri.	Spring Registration
22-26	Wed Sun.	Thanksgiving Holiday - No Classes
29	Wednesday	Last Day of NSG 213/214 Classes
DECEMBER		
4	Monday	Final Grades Due
8	Friday	Graduation Ceremony
4-8	Mon Fri.	Final Exam Week
11	Monday	Final Grades Due
15-17	Fri Sun.	NSG 123/121 Atypical Weekend On
22	Friday	Last Day to Withdraw NSG 123/121 With a "W" Grade
22-24	Fri Sun.	Christmas Holiday – No Classes

ST. JOSEPH'S College of Nursing

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023-2024

WEEKDAY EVENING\WEEKEND

JANUARY 2024		
16	Tuesday	WD All SJCON Classes Begin
22	Monday	100% Refund Ends
29	Monday	75% Refund Ends
FEBRUARY		
5	Monday	50% Refund Ends
12	Monday	25% Refund Ends
MARCH		
3	Sunday	Last Day of NSG 123/121 Classes
11-15	Mon Fri.	Spring Break
13	Wednesday	NSG 209/211 Classes Begin
22	Friday	Last Day to Withdraw With a "W" Grade
22-24	Fri Sun.	NSG 209/211 Atypical Weekend On
25-29	Mon Fri.	Fall Registration
29-31	Fri Sun.	Easter Weekend – No Classes
APRIL		
1	Monday	Easter Monday – No Classes
12	Friday	Last Day to Withdraw NSG 209/211 With a "W" Grade
MAY		
6-10	Mon Fri.	Final Exam Week
13	Monday	Final Grades Due
19	Sunday	Graduation Ceremony
JULY		
8	Monday	Last Day of NSG 209/211 Classes